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TIPE
UKURAN BARANG

P X L X T

SIKU 3 Cm /98 980 X 90 X 90

SIKU 4 Cm /98 980 X 90 X 90

SIKU 4 Cm/ 98 (Multi Manao) 120 X 90 X 90

SIKU 4 Cm/ 820 STD 820 X 90 X 90

ISI/COLLY

120

120

960

120

TIPE
UKURAN BARANG

P X L X T

SIKU 1,5 Cm 630 X 125 X 90

ISI/COLLY

200

SIKU 2 Cm 970 X 120 X 90 100

SIKU 2 Cm/100 1,000  X 120 X 90 100

SIKU 2 Cm/ 97 (Multi Manao) 120 X 120 X 90 1000

960120 X 90 X 90SIKU 3 Cm/ 98 (Multi Manao)

INJT. STYROFOAM SIKU
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